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Subject Topic Date Time

SANE

Quantitative Aptitude Ratio And Proportions - 1 Monday, March 27, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Ratio And Proportions - 2 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Partnership - 1 Thursday, March 30, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Partnership - 2 Friday, March 31, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Problems on Ages - 1 Monday, April 3, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Simplification Wednesday, April 5, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Time and Work - 1 Thursday, April 6, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Time and Work - 2 Friday, April 7, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

LANE

Quantitative Aptitude Work and Wages Monday, April 10, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Pipe and Cistern - 1 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Percentage - 1 Friday, April 14, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Percentage - 2 Saturday, April 15, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Mixture and Alligation - 1 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Mixture and Alligation - 2 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Profit Loss - 1 Friday, April 21, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Profit Loss - 2 Saturday, April 22, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Simple Interest - 1 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

WANE

Quantitative Aptitude Compound Interest - 1 Thursday, April 27, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Compound Interest - 2 Friday, April 28, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Time and distance - 1 Monday, May 1, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Time and distance - 2 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Problems on Train - 1 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude 2D 01(MENSURATIONS) Saturday, May 6, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude 3D 1 (MENSURATION) Monday, May 8, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude NUMBER SYSTEM Wednesday, May 10, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM


